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Sunday Night Competitions - Hawthorn Men's League - Sunday Nights

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn

Day Time Home

Sun 19 May 2024 5:00PM Geriatrics

Sun 19 May 2024 5:40PM NRG F.C.

Sun 19 May 2024 6:20PM Kitty Deficit

Sun 19 May 2024 7:00PM Manatees

Sun 19 May 2024 7:40PM Channel 10's The Projekt
Sun 19 May 2024 8:20PM Zizou F.C.

Sun 19 May 2024 9:00PM Melba F.C.
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Away

Midnight Marauders
Combine F.C.
Pinnacle F.C.
Undecided F.C.
Balotellitubbies
Rocky Happs

UBT

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:20:46



Round 2 - Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn
Day

Sun 26 May 2024

Sun 26 May 2024

Sun 26 May 2024

Sun 26 May 2024

Sun 26 May 2024

Sun 26 May 2024

Sun 26 May 2024
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Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

Home

Combine F.C.

NRG F.C.

Geriatrics

Manatees

Zizou F.C.

Melba F.C.

UBT

Away

Undecided F.C.

Rocky Happs

Kitty Deficit

Channel 10's The Projekt
Pinnacle F.C.
Balotellitubbies

Midnight Marauders

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:20:46



Round 3 - Week starting Sun 02 Jun 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn
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Day

Sun 02 Jun 2024
Sun 02 Jun 2024
Sun 02 Jun 2024
Sun 02 Jun 2024
Sun 02 Jun 2024
Sun 02 Jun 2024

Sun 02 Jun 2024

Round 4 - Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn

Day
Sun 16 Jun 2024
Sun 16 Jun 2024

Sun 16 Jun 2024
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Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

Home

Pinnacle F.C.

Channel 10's The Projekt
Balotellitubbies

Rocky Happs

Kitty Deficit

Midnight Marauders

Undecided F.C.

Home
Combine F.C.
Geriatrics

Manatees

Away
Geriatrics
NRG F.C.
Zizou F.C.
UBT
Manatees
Combine F.C.

Melba F.C.

Away
Rocky Happs
Balotellitubbies

Pinnacle F.C.

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:20:46



Sun 16 Jun 2024

Sun 16 Jun 2024

Sun 16 Jun 2024

Sun 16 Jun 2024
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7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

Channel 10's The Projekt
Zizou F.C.
Melba F.C.

NRG F.C.

Kitty Deficit
Undecided F.C.
Midnight Marauders

UBT

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:20:46



Round 5 - Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024
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Auburn High School - Hawthorn

Day Time

Sun 23 Jun 2024 5:00PM
Sun 23 Jun 2024 5:40PM
Sun 23 Jun 2024 6:20PM
Sun 23 Jun 2024 7:00PM
Sun 23 Jun 2024 7:40PM
Sun 23 Jun 2024 8:20PM
Sun 23 Jun 2024 9:00PM

Round 6 - Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn

Day Time
Sun 30 Jun 2024 5:00PM
Sun 30 Jun 2024 5:40PM
Page 7 of 21

Home

Undecided F.C.
Pinnacle F.C.

Kitty Deficit

Rocky Happs
Midnight Marauders
Balotellitubbies

UBT

Home
Channel 10's The Projekt

Pinnacle F.C.

Away

Geriatrics

Channel 10's The Projekt
NRG F.C.

Melba F.C.

Zizou F.C.

Manatees

Combine F.C.

Away
Geriatrics

Melba F.C.

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:20:46



Sun 30 Jun 2024

Sun 30 Jun 2024

Sun 30 Jun 2024

Sun 30 Jun 2024

Sun 30 Jun 2024
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6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

Manatees

Kitty Deficit
Balotellitubbies
Midnight Marauders

Undecided F.C.

NRG F.C.

Zizou F.C.

Combine F.C.

Rocky Happs

UBT

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:20:46



Round 7 - Week starting Sun 07 Jul 2024
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Auburn High School - Hawthorn
Day

Sun 07 Jul 2024

Sun 07 Jul 2024

Sun 07 Jul 2024

Sun 07 Jul 2024

Sun 07 Jul 2024

Sun 07 Jul 2024

Sun 07 Jul 2024

Round 8 - Week starting Sun 14 Jul 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn
Day

Sun 14 Jul 2024
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Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

Time

5:00PM

Home

Pinnacle F.C.
Undecided F.C.
Balotellitubbies
Rocky Happs

UBT

Midnight Marauders

Combine F.C.

Home

NRG F.C.

Away

NRG F.C.

Channel 10's The Projekt
Kitty Deficit

Geriatrics

Zizou F.C.

Manatees

Melba F.C.

Away

Melba F.C.

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:20:46



Sun 14 Jul 2024

Sun 14 Jul 2024

Sun 14 Jul 2024

Sun 14 Jul 2024

Sun 14 Jul 2024

Sun 14 Jul 2024
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5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

Geriatrics

Channel 10's The Projekt
Kitty Deficit

Pinnacle F.C.

Zizou F.C.

Manatees

UBT

Midnight Marauders
Undecided F.C.
Balotellitubbies
Combine F.C.

Rocky Happs

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:20:46
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Round 9 - Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn
Day

Sun 21 Jul 2024

Sun 21 Jul 2024

Sun 21 Jul 2024

Sun 21 Jul 2024

Sun 21 Jul 2024
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Time

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

Home

Channel 10's The Projekt
Pinnacle F.C.

Geriatrics

Rocky Happs

Zizou F.C.

Away
Balotellitubbies
Kitty Deficit
Midnight Marauders
Manatees

Combine F.C.

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:20:46



Round 10 - Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn

Day Time Home

Sun 28 Jul 2024 5:00PM Balotellitubbies

Sun 28 Jul 2024 5:40PM Geriatrics

Sun 28 Jul 2024 6:20PM Manatees

Sun 28 Jul 2024 7:00PM Midnight Marauders
Sun 28 Jul 2024 7:40PM Kitty Deficit

Round 11 - Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn

Day Time Home

Sun 04 Aug 2024 5:00PM Pinnacle F.C.

Sun 04 Aug 2024 5:40PM Channel 10's The Projekt
Sun 04 Aug 2024 6:20PM Zizou F.C.

Sun 04 Aug 2024 7:00PM Combine F.C.

Sun 04 Aug 2024 7:40PM Rocky Happs
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Away

Rocky Happs
Combine F.C.
Zizou F.C.
Pinnacle F.C.

Channel 10's The Projekt

Away

Geriatrics

Midnight Marauders
Balotellitubbies
Manatees

Kitty Deficit

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:20:46



Round 12 - Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn
Day

Sun 11 Aug 2024

Sun 11 Aug 2024

Sun 11 Aug 2024
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Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

Home
Rocky Happs
Manatees

Balotellitubbies

Away
Channel 10's The Projekt
Geriatrics

Midnight Marauders

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:20:46



Sun 11 Aug 2024 7:00PM Zizou F.C.

Sun 11 Aug 2024 7:40PM Combine F.C.

Round 13 - Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn

Day Time Home

Sun 18 Aug 2024 5:00PM Geriatrics

Sun 18 Aug 2024 5:40PM Rocky Happs

Sun 18 Aug 2024 6:20PM Pinnacle F.C.

Sun 18 Aug 2024 7:00PM Midnight Marauders

Sun 18 Aug 2024 7:40PM Channel 10's The Projekt
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Pinnacle F.C.

Kitty Deficit

Away
Balotellitubbies
Combine F.C.
Manatees

Kitty Deficit

Zizou F.C.

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:20:46



Round 14 - Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024
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Auburn High School - Hawthorn

Day Time Home Away

Sun 25 Aug 2024 5:00PM Balotellitubbies Pinnacle F.C.

Sun 25 Aug 2024 5:40PM Manatees Channel 10's The Projekt
Sun 25 Aug 2024 6:20PM Kitty Deficit Geriatrics

Sun 25 Aug 2024 7:00PM Zizou F.C. Rocky Happs

Sun 25 Aug 2024 7:40PM Combine F.C. Midnight Marauders

Round 15 - Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn
Day Time Home Away

Sun 08 Sep 2024 5:00PM Geriatrics Channel 10's The Projekt
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Sun 08 Sep 2024
Sun 08 Sep 2024
Sun 08 Sep 2024

Sun 08 Sep 2024

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

Pinnacle F.C.
Balotellitubbies
Kitty Deficit

Midnight Marauders

Round 16 - Week starting Sun 15 Sep 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn

Day

Sun 15 Sep 2024
Sun 15 Sep 2024
Sun 15 Sep 2024
Sun 15 Sep 2024

Sun 15 Sep 2024
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Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

Home

Rocky Happs

Combine F.C.

Manatees

Channel 10's The Projekt

Zizou F.C.

Combine F.C.
Manatees
Zizou F.C.

Rocky Happs

Away
Geriatrics
Balotellitubbies
Kitty Deficit
Pinnacle F.C.

Midnight Marauders

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:20:46



Round 17 - Week starting Sun 22 Sep 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn
Day

Sun 22 Sep 2024

Sun 22 Sep 2024

Sun 22 Sep 2024
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Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

Home
Channel 10's The Projekt
Pinnacle F.C.

Geriatrics

Away
Combine F.C.
Rocky Happs

Zizou F.C.

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:20:46



Sun 22 Sep 2024

Sun 22 Sep 2024

7:00PM

7:40PM

Kitty Deficit

Midnight Marauders

Semi Finals - Week starting Sun 29 Sep 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn
Day

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 29 2024
5:40PM : DIVISION B SEMI FINAL 1 :
6:20PM : DIVISION A SEMI FINAL 1 :
7:00PM : DIVISION A SEMI FINAL 2 :
7:40PM : DIVISION B SEMI FINAL 2 :
Sun 29 Sep 2024

Sun 29 Sep 2024

Sun 29 Sep 2024

Sun 29 Sep 2024
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Time

6TH V 7TH

2ND V 3RD

1ST V 4TH

5TH V 8TH

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

Home

Rocky Happs
Geriatrics
Pinnacle F.C.

Balotellitubbies

Balotellitubbies

Manatees

Away

Manatees
Kitty Deficit
Midnight Marauders

Combine F.C.

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 15:20:46



Grand Finals - Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

Auburn High School - Hawthorn
Day Time Home Away

Finals Format : Team placed between 1st and 4th will participate in our Main Finals (Format: 1st v 4th, 2nd v 3rd) whilst teams placed between 5th and 8th (Format: 5th v 8th, 6th v 7th) will
participate in the Division B Finals.

Sun 06 Oct 2024 12:00AM TBD TBD
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Sun 06 Oct 2024 12:00AM TBD TBD

Sun 06 Oct 2024 12:00AM TBD TBD

Sun 06 Oct 2024 12:00AM TBD TBD
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